COMMUNITY SERVICES LEGISLATION AMENDMENT BILL 2002

AMENDMENTS AGREED TO IN COMMITTEE

1 Clause 31—

At page 73, line 14, 'div 2' *omit, insert*— 'div 3'.

2 Clause 31—

At page 73, line 15, '84' *omit, insert*— '84A'.

3 Clause 31—

At page 73, line 17, '*Division 2' omit, insert—* '*Division 3*'.

4 Clause 31—

At page 73, line 19, **'84A'** *omit, insert*— **'84B**'.

5 Schedule—

At page 83, lines 1 to 5 omit.